
VS. CBC
Wednesday, Sept. 22  •  4:15 p.m.

s o c c e r



Head Coach: John Mohrmann
Assistant Coaches: 

Kyle Collins ‘12, Andrew Erker ‘11, Jimmy Holmes ‘06

PRIORY RAVENS
VARSITY ROSTER

# NAME YR. POS.
1 Cole Joyce Jr. Goal

2 Michael Roxas Fr. Midfield

4 Rami Bhutto Jr. Back/Mid

5 Max Herr Sr. Back

6 Ethan Lewis Soph. Mid/Back

7 James Hamill Sr. Back

8 Michael Clark Jr. Midfield

9 Luke Buganski Jr. Forward

10 Thomas Journagan Jr. Mid/Frwd

11 Patrick Hamill Soph. Midfield

12 Will Glarner Sr. Back

13 Riley Carlin Jr. Midfield

14 Matthew Mueller Soph. Back/Mid

15 Ryan Lally Sr. Back/Mid

17 A.J. Buckalew Jr. Forward

19 Luke Sommer Jr. Frwd/Mid

20 Ryan Lavery Jr. Back

28 Aidan Loucks Jr. Back

31 John Spivey Soph. Back

32 Ian Ahlering Soph. Back

91 Sam Reese Jr. Forward

91 Mick Murphy Fr. Goal

Team captains in bold



Head Coach: Terry Michler
Assistant Coaches: 

Randy Roy, Kevin Whalen, Glenn Zipfel

CBC CADETS
VARSITY ROSTER

# NAME YR.
1 Sean Stenger Sr.

2 Liam Jacober Sr.

3 Jake Sinak Sr.

4 Alex Peters Sr.

5 J.D. Brewster Soph.

6 Landon Hartsell Sr.

7 Nate Tebeau Jr.

8 Luke Matschiner Sr.

9 Dominic Bartoni Soph.

10 Luca Bartoni Sr.

11 Dillon Byrkit Sr.

12 Dillong James Sr.

13 Kaden Smith Sr.

14 Erik Gerteisen Sr.

15 Henry Reinwart Sr.

16 Sam Villa Sr.

17 Alex Etzel Soph.

18 Liam Meyer Soph.

19 Karlo Anic Soph.

20 Gabe Stewart Jr.

21 Brady Dyn Jr.

22 Joave Guerrier Soph.

26 George Gaylord Jr.

27 Mike McLaughlin Soph.



SAINT LOUIS PRIORY SCHOOL
Headmaster: Father Cuthbert Elliott, O.S.B., ’02

Director of Athletics: Mr. Harold Barker

VARSITY SCHEDULE

@PrioryAthletics / @PriorySoccerpriory.org/athletics

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

Metro League Tournament

Friday, Aug. 27 Clayton Home 5:15 p.m.

Tuesday, Aug. 31 TBD TBD 4:15 p.m.

Saturday, Sept. 4 TBD TBD 10 a.m.

St. Dominic Tournament

Tuesday, Sept. 7 Lindbergh St. Dominic 4:30 p.m.

Thursday, Sept. 9 Vianney St. Dominic 4:30 p.m.

Saturday, Sept. 11 Wentzville-Holt St. Dominic 9 a.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 14 Westminster* Away 4:15 p.m.

Saturday, Sept. 18 Webster Groves Away 12 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 22 CBC Home 4:15 p.m.

Saturday, Sept. 25 Farmington Away 11:30 a.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 28 Lutheran North* Home 4:15 p.m.

Saturday, Oct. 2 DeSmet Away 12 p.m.

Wednesday, Oct. 6 John Burroughs* Home 4:15 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 8 Duchesne Home 4:15 p.m.

Tuesday, Oct. 12 MICDS* Home 4:15 p.m.

Thursday, Oct. 14 Lutheran South* Away 4:15 p.m.

Saturday, Oct. 16 Notre Dame (Cape) Home 4:15 p.m.

Thursday, Oct. 21 Chaminade Away 4 p.m.

Tuesday, Oct. 26 Principia* Home 4:15 p.m.

* = Metro League Game

@PriorySoccer


